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Delivering on a Vision

2008 (Goal)
US$ 1 B net by 2017

US$ 200 M per year
as of 2017

Balanced portfolio

Self-financed
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US$122 M average

More individuals
giving on-line

Fee on over 90% of
donations WFP



Raising More

in USD million
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Spending Less

in USD million
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What's ahead?

in USD million

M Sustainable Funding i NGO/Foundations/One off donations

145 144 153

123
105

50

2007 2008 2010 2011 2012 2013




Global Partnership Snapshot
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Repositioning for Growth




Going Forward - Our Vision

US$ Million
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